
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-3689

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/18/2015

Title:  An Ordinance establishing the Guaranteed Maximum Price in the amount of $129,500,000.00 and
amending the Construction Manager at Risk contract with Turner Construction Company to a contract
value of $135,116,938.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Shuttle Matrix, 2. Star Shuttle - CD Form, 3. RFCSP for Shuttle Operations, 4. CONCESSION
AGREEMENT, 5. TranSystems Amendment, 6. Turner Amendment, 7. Lease Agreement, 8. Lease
Exhibits, 9. Ordinance 2015-06-18-0544

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/18/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

