* City of San Antonio

(ITY OF

SAN ANTONIO

—TEXAS —

*

Legislation Details

File #: 17-4156
Type: Capital Improvements
In control: City Council A Session
On agenda: 8/31/2017
Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the existing contract with Turner Construction increasing

the contract amount by $1,977,990.00 for a revised total contract value not to exceed
$142,592,316.00 and appropriating $907,008.00 for additional specialized third party inspection
services, unanticipated costs of IT network upgrades and system integrations, utility impact fees and
other project support services for the CONRAC project. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City Manager;
Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance, 2. Amendment 3, 3. Ordinance 2017-08-31-0602

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/31/2017 1 City Council A Session Motion to Approve Pass
City of San Antonio Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

